
 

 

     

 

February 2018 Shabbat Worship Schedule 

Friday February 9, 2018  7:30pm Shabbat Service Special Guest Speaker Samantha Joseph 

Saturday February 10, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service  

Friday February 16, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service 

Saturday February 17, 2018 9:00am Kiddushat Shabbat with Birthday Blessings 

Friday February 23, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service 

Saturday February 24, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service 

 

March 2018 Shabbat Worship Schedule 

Friday March 2, 2018   6:00pm Queen Esther’s Feast rsvp required execdir@shaaray.org 

                     7:00pm Purim Shpeil- Aladin 

Saturday March 3, 2018  10:30am Shabbat Service  

Friday March 9, 2018   6:45pm Shabbat Across America Pre Nosh 

    7:30pm Shabbat Service with special guests Shir Appeal 

Saturday March 10, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service 

Friday March 16, 2018  7:30pm Visual T’FIlah Shabbat Service 

Saturday March 17, 2018 9:00am Sisterhood Shabbaton 

    10:30am Shabbat Naming Service 

Friday March 23, 2018  7:00pm South Shore Union Service @ Temple Beth David Westwood 

There will be no Shabbat Service at CSS.  Please join us in Westwood. 

Saturday March 24, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service 

Friday March 30, 2018  Erev Pesach No Shabbat Service at CSS. 

Saturday March 31, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service 

    5:30pm 2nd Night Community Passover Seder.  

(RSVP required execdir@shaaray.org)   
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